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Indicative Programme of Work 
Week One Monday (6 July) Tuesday (7 July) Wednesday (8 July) Thursday (9 July) Friday (10 July) 

10:00‐13:00hrs Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Legal and 
Technical 

Commission 

Finance 
Committee 

Legal and 
Technical 

Commission 

Finance 
Committee 

15:00‐18:00hrs Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Legal and 
Technical 

Commission 

Finance 
Committee 

Legal and 
Technical 

Commission 

Finance 
Committee 

Week Two Monday (13 July) Tuesday(14 July) Wednesday (15 July) Thursday (16 July) Friday (17 July) 
10:00‐13:00hrs Legal and 

Technical 

Commission 

Finance 
Committee 

Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Council 
Agenda Items 9 & 12 

Council 
Agenda Item 10 

GSR Side Event 
1:15-2:30 pm 

MIDAS Side Event  
1:15-2:30 pm 

Cook Islands Side Event 
2:00-3:00 pm 

UKSRL Side Event 
1:15 – 2:30 pm 

15:00‐18:00hrs Legal and Technical 
Commission 

Assembly 
Agenda items 1‐7 

Council 
Agenda Items 7,8 & 12 

Council 
Agenda Item 10 

Council 
Agenda Item 10 

Council 
Agenda Items 1‐6 

TOML/Earth Economics  
Side Event 6:05 pm 

Week Three Monday (20 July) Tuesday(21 July) Wednesday (22 July) Thursday (23 July) Friday (24 July) 
10:00‐13:00hrs Council 

Agenda Item 11 

Assembly 
Agenda item 9 

Assembly 
Agenda item 9, 10 & 8 

Council 
Agenda Items 13 & 14 

Assembly 
Agenda items 11, 12 & 13 

Council 
Agenda Item 13 SPC-EU DSM Project Side 

Event  1:15-2:30 pm 
CBD Secretariat Side 
Event 1:15‐2:30 pm 

15:00‐18:00hrs Council 
Agenda Items 15 & 13 

Assembly 
Agenda items 9, 10 & 
8 

Council 
Agenda Item 13 

Council 
Agenda Items 14, 16, 17 

 

 
* Saturday, 11 July 2015: Meeting of Contractors and the Legal and Technical Commission (Venue TBC) 
* Tuesday, 21 July 2015: Secretary‐General’s Reception, 6.30 pm to 8.30 pm at Jamaica Pegasus 
* Meetings of regional groups and interest groups may be scheduled on request. Side events shown are those booked as at 1 May 2015. 


